
GERMAN OPEN 2018
Qualifizierte nach Disziplinen

Stand: 24.05.2018

Disziplin Reiter MitgliedsNr Landesverband Junior Senior LM
Horse & Dog Trail Benzing, Elisabeth 26417 BAY 0 2
Horse & Dog Trail Brinkhoff, Jutta 21327 RHLD 0 3
Horse & Dog Trail Dietl, Dagmar 28623 BAY 0 3
Horse & Dog Trail Hubrich, Tanja 14335 RHLD 0 2
Horse & Dog Trail Komander, Melanie 29784 NS/H 0 2
Horse & Dog Trail Kunkel, Kirsten 18933 SACHS 0 3
Horse & Dog Trail Mücke, Sigrid 28744 RHLD 0 3
Horse & Dog Trail Saxe, Miriam 29648 RHLD 0 2
Horse & Dog Trail Schilling, Sylvia 23717 BAWÜ 0 2
Horse & Dog Trail Schünemann, Doris 1130 NS/H 0 2
Horse & Dog Trail Skalitz, Silvia 14945 NS/H 0 2
Ranch Riding Adam, Chiara 28049 BAY 0 2
Ranch Riding Adorf, Sabrina 16243 WSTF 0 2
Ranch Riding Andersdotter, Jasmin 24296 NS/H 0 2
Ranch Riding Aßmus, Louis 28066 SACHS 0 2
Ranch Riding Baltes, Miriam 16705 RHLD 3 0
Ranch Riding Baltzley, Nancy 16749 RLP 0 3
Ranch Riding Baumgarten, Nina 31566 HB/NS 0 2
Ranch Riding Bender, Sina 28157 HH/SH 0 2
Ranch Riding Bergström, Linda 20216 RHLD 3 0
Ranch Riding Brinkhoff, Jutta 21327 RHLD 0 4
Ranch Riding Brumm, Anja 16278 RLP 2 0
Ranch Riding Burger, Sandra 17679 RHLD 2 0
Ranch Riding Christ, Thomas 12159 BAY 0 2
Ranch Riding Constantin, Cindy 30238 SACHS 0 1
Ranch Riding Creutzenberg, Inka 17866 NS/H 0 2
Ranch Riding Dammann, Kim 20083 WSTF 3 0
Ranch Riding Dörnen, Jana 25944 RHLD 4 3
Ranch Riding Dostal, Cathrin 16901 BAY 0 2
Ranch Riding Egenter, Lucie-Lina 26885 BAWÜ 1 0
Ranch Riding Ehm, Emily 26794 NS/H 0 2
Ranch Riding Ehm, Gwen Zoe 30010 NS/H 0 2
Ranch Riding Elmers, Sonja 22961 RHLD 2 0
Ranch Riding Falk, Lilli 25916 BAWÜ 0 2
Ranch Riding Flesch, Susanne 23452 RHLD 0 2
Ranch Riding Friedrich, Thea Marie 28472 RLP 0 2
Ranch Riding Gerdes, Carlotta 31205 RHLD 0 4
Ranch Riding Gessinger, Isabelle 29570 B/BRA 1 0
Ranch Riding Giesecke, Stefan 23343 HES 0 2
Ranch Riding Göggel, Anna 31267 BAWÜ 0 2
Ranch Riding Götz, Katharina 14813 RLP 0 3
Ranch Riding Grönemeyer, Anika 30192 BAY 0 2
Ranch Riding Gulden-Schütz, Jacqueline 29261 RLP 0 2
Ranch Riding Haesser, Stefanie 27577 SAAR 2 0
Ranch Riding Hartmann, Nadine 15239 BAY 2 0
Ranch Riding Hattensauer, Franziska 7438 HB/NS 0 2
Ranch Riding Herbers, Maria 29641 HB/NS 0 2
Ranch Riding Hirsch, Janet 28620 HH/SH 0 2
Ranch Riding Hoetter, Verena 30002 BAY 4 0
Ranch Riding Hoffmann, Jonathan 24135 NS/H 0 2
Ranch Riding Hohoff, Kristin 25610 B/BRA 0 2
Ranch Riding Holl, Andreas 13749 RLP 2 0
Ranch Riding Holl, Nadine 21398 RLP 3 0
Ranch Riding Holzer, Elisabeth 31863 BAY 0 2
Ranch Riding Hoof, Linda 30463 WSTF 0 2
Ranch Riding Hoppen, Klara 29755 RHLD 0 3
Ranch Riding Hubrich, Nadin 26517 RHLD 2 0
Ranch Riding Iben, Joyce 25319 WSTF 0 2
Ranch Riding Jahnke, Stefanie 15655 WSTF 0 2
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Ranch Riding Jansen, Annett 12166 WSTF 0 2
Ranch Riding Kaletka, Sina 17069 RHLD 2 0
Ranch Riding Kanitz, Kirstin 17518 BAY 3 0
Ranch Riding Klein, Simone 31388 BAY 0 2
Ranch Riding Klein, Verena 6455 WSTF 2 0
Ranch Riding Klippel, Kyra 31432 RLP 0 2
Ranch Riding Kohlhage, Nele 28036 RLP 0 2
Ranch Riding Kreutzer, Johannes 26305 SAAR 0 2
Ranch Riding Krings, Anja 28378 RHLD 0 3
Ranch Riding Kübler, Sarah 14554 RLP 2 0
Ranch Riding Lack, Katharina 23248 BAY 2 0
Ranch Riding Lambeng, Lenya 28778 SAAR 0 3
Ranch Riding Leckebusch, Caroline 17110 RHLD 2 2
Ranch Riding Leckebusch-Stark, Linda 14481 RHLD 2 1
Ranch Riding Leisner, Vivien 26498 BAWÜ 3 0
Ranch Riding Libor, Enja 8671 WSTF 5 7
Ranch Riding Libuschewski, Tobias 29855 SACHS 0 1
Ranch Riding Lindenblatt, Henrike 17531 B/BRA 1 0
Ranch Riding Lorenz, Joelina 28259 WSTF 0 2
Ranch Riding Lorenz, Nike 27366 RHLD 0 3
Ranch Riding Mager, Leonie 23195 BAWÜ 2 0
Ranch Riding Maisch, Anna-Christina 24820 RLP 2 0
Ranch Riding Meester, Monika 22709 RHLD 0 2
Ranch Riding Metz, Jochen 16764 HES 2 0
Ranch Riding Middelberg, Anna Joleen 25982 HB/NS 0 2
Ranch Riding Mühr, Vivika 28290 RHLD 0 2
Ranch Riding Müller, Kristina 16438 RHLD 0 3
Ranch Riding Nägele, Katharina 16549 BAWÜ 2 0
Ranch Riding Neben, Merrit 29210 NS/H 0 2
Ranch Riding Neuhäuser, Johanna 25953 BAWÜ 0 3
Ranch Riding Nürge, Bente 27832 NS/H 0 2
Ranch Riding Obermaier, Eva-Maria 25064 BAY 0 3
Ranch Riding Ottersbach, Christina 12787 RHLD 3 2
Ranch Riding Paetzold, Raquel 24727 NS/H 0 2
Ranch Riding Platz-Schomisch, Sandra 28709 RLP 0 2
Ranch Riding Pöppinghaus, Anja 29912 RHLD 0 2
Ranch Riding Quast, Katrin 12119 NS/H 2 0
Ranch Riding Raß, Antonia-Marie 30451 BAY 0 2
Ranch Riding Reiss, Simone 29725 BUND 4 0
Ranch Riding Rieper, Carolin 28195 HB/NS 0 2
Ranch Riding Röder, Dennis 22606 NS/H 3 0
Ranch Riding Rother, Marion 15160 B/BRA 0 2
Ranch Riding Ruml, Martina 2141 HES 0 2
Ranch Riding Rüther, Judith 26560 HB/NS 2 0
Ranch Riding Samse, Anna-Alisa 22979 NS/H 2 2
Ranch Riding Schnabel, Felix 15536 RLP 2 0
Ranch Riding Schöning, Susanne 24506 NS/H 1 2
Ranch Riding Schütze, Ann-Kathrin 26278 NS/H 0 3
Ranch Riding Schwabe, Sabrina 23658 BAWÜ 2 0
Ranch Riding Stach, Maya 33222 BAY 0 2
Ranch Riding Stehr, Celine 25687 B/BRA 0 2
Ranch Riding Stein, Jana 30524 HES 0 2
Ranch Riding Stöcklein, Benedicta 22690 RLP 0 3
Ranch Riding Tapiero, Janina 22669 RLP 0 3
Ranch Riding Tigelaar, Daniel 25176 HB/NS 3 0
Ranch Riding Tille, Hartmut 8198 NS/H 2 2
Ranch Riding Tuscher, Dominik 22648 BAWÜ 0 2
Ranch Riding Van Pol, Katja 27652 RHLD 2 0
Ranch Riding Weber, Hannah 31080 BAY 0 2
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Ranch Riding Wehnes, Kim Vanessa 26095 RLP 0 2
Ranch Riding Wehnes, Oliver 596 RLP 3 3
Ranch Riding Werdermann, Joschka 26276 BAWÜ 0 2
Ranch Riding Wiedemann, Ina 29692 BAWÜ 0 3
Ranch Riding Wisser, Karola 17608 RLP 0 3
Ranch Riding Wortmann, Meike 23171 HB/NS 0 2
Ranch Riding Zahn, Melanie 10968 HES 0 2
Ranch Riding Zehetmeier, Viktoria 14454 BAY 0 2
Ranch Riding Zierhofer, Verena 26640 BAY 0 3
Reining Adam, Chiara 28049 BAY 0 1
Reining Aland, Sophie 28359 WSTF 0 2
Reining Andersdotter, Jasmin 24296 NS/H 0 3
Reining Angerer, Isabelle 30799 BAY 0 1
Reining Beisel, Celine 29127 BAWÜ 0 4
Reining Bergström, Linda 20216 RHLD 1 0
Reining Biesterfeldt, Rosa-Lee 28983 HH/SH 0 1
Reining Böckle, Verena 15861 BAWÜ 2 0
Reining Dammann, Kim 20083 WSTF 1 0
Reining Dietrich, Birgit 20213 RHLD 1 2
Reining Domanski, Rebecca 22559 RLP 0 2
Reining Ebert, Karoline 27600 B/BRA 0 2
Reining Eibeler-Gruber, Natalie 21696 BAY 0 6
Reining Elmers, Sonja 22961 RHLD 1 0
Reining Ensfelder, Noemi-Lucie 29735 SACHS 0 2
Reining Fleckenstein, Christine 22506 HES 1 0
Reining Friedrich, Thea Marie 28472 RLP 0 2
Reining Füssel, Ferenc 29935 BAWÜ 1 0
Reining Geppert, Kerstin 21647 RHLD 0 2
Reining Gessinger, Isabelle 29570 B/BRA 3 0
Reining Goller, Simone 14421 BAWÜ 3 0
Reining Gomber, Florian 28439 RLP 0 2
Reining Gonzalez, Else 17240 NS/H 2 0
Reining Görgen, Lilly 30974 RHLD 0 1
Reining Götz, Achim 14814 RLP 1 0
Reining Götz, Katharina 14813 RLP 0 2
Reining Grönemeyer, Anika 30192 BAY 0 2
Reining Haug, Philip Martin 4820 SACHS 2 5
Reining Hein, Frauke 27768 ME/VP 0 2
Reining Herling, Elina 29144 HES 0 2
Reining Hoffmann, Jonathan 24135 NS/H 0 2
Reining Hoppen, Klara 29755 RHLD 0 1
Reining Hubrich, Tanja 14335 RHLD 2 0
Reining Klein, Daniel 4054 WSTF 0 3
Reining Klein, Verena 6455 WSTF 3 2
Reining Korb, Christine 8179 NS/H 0 3
Reining Künkler, Jana 30132 RHLD 4 0
Reining Kuttenreich, Alexander 27466 BAY 0 2
Reining Lack, Katharina 23248 BAY 2 0
Reining Lambeng, Lenya 28778 SAAR 0 2
Reining Levy, Sarah 23232 HES 0 2
Reining Libor, Enja 8671 WSTF 5 8
Reining Lorenz, Nike 27366 RHLD 1 2
Reining Mager, Leonie 23195 BAWÜ 2 0
Reining Maisch, Anna-Christina 24820 RLP 2 0
Reining Mühr, Vivika 28290 RHLD 0 1
Reining Müller, Rebecca 29249 BAWÜ 0 1
Reining Munz, Annalena 33360 BAY 0 2
Reining Obermaier, Eva-Maria 25064 BAY 0 3
Reining Opitz, Gina Mel 31061 THÜR 0 2
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Reining Ottersbach, Christina 12787 RHLD 2 0
Reining Paulweber, Christoph 20186 BAY 2 3
Reining Pöhlmann, Amineh 31244 BAY 0 2
Reining Posch, Thomas 2366 BAY 0 2
Reining Quast, Katrin 12119 NS/H 2 0
Reining Reichenbach, Markus 13529 BAWÜ 0 2
Reining Rensmann, Markus 21825 WSTF 0 2
Reining Röder, Dennis 22606 NS/H 2 0
Reining Ruml, Martina 2141 HES 0 2
Reining Schädler, Leonie 27580 BAWÜ 0 1
Reining Schnabel, Felix 15536 RLP 0 2
Reining Stach, Maya 33222 BAY 0 2
Reining Steimer, Michael 11835 HES 2 0
Reining Süchting, Lars 20813 NS/H 4 2
Reining Tille, Hartmut 8198 NS/H 0 3
Reining Tobler, Tell 26595 HH/SH 0 3
Reining Tuscher, Dominik 22648 BAWÜ 2 2
Reining Unger, Katrin 12002 THÜR 0 4
Reining Voß, Anna 20282 NS/H 2 0
Reining Wehnes, Oliver 596 RLP 2 0
Reining Weiler, Vanessa 28186 RHLD 0 2
Reining Wellinger, Sabrina 25498 BAWÜ 0 2
Reining Werdermann, Joschka 26276 BAWÜ 0 4
Reining Wolff, Sascha 10843 WSTF 4 0
Reining Ziegler, Jessica 23188 SA/AN 2 0
Showmanship At Halter Alva, Miriam 14379 BAWÜ 0 3
Showmanship At Halter Asmussen, Mareike 22629 NS/H 0 2
Showmanship At Halter Bartke, Franca 33434 BAY 0 2
Showmanship At Halter Bode, Sarah 23076 NS/H 0 2
Showmanship At Halter Brückner, Stephanie 12460 RHLD 0 2
Showmanship At Halter Corell, Anne-Katharina 25703 RLP 0 2
Showmanship At Halter Deeb, Yara 24047 RHLD 0 3
Showmanship At Halter Franzini, Cid Joel 31096 BAWÜ 0 2
Showmanship At Halter Gabler, Svenja 29657 BAY 0 3
Showmanship At Halter Galley, Elke 23746 HES 0 2
Showmanship At Halter Geib, Romy-Victoria 26890 SAAR 0 3
Showmanship At Halter Görgen, Lilly 30974 RHLD 0 2
Showmanship At Halter Henke, Svetlana 7797 HB/NS 0 2
Showmanship At Halter Henning, Aileen 25822 HH/SH 0 2
Showmanship At Halter Hoppen, Klara 29755 RHLD 0 3
Showmanship At Halter Hoppert, Sabrina 28126 BAY 0 2
Showmanship At Halter Jähn, Leoni 27202 NS/H 0 2
Showmanship At Halter Krings, Anja 28378 RHLD 0 3
Showmanship At Halter Kuhn, Stefanie 18895 BAWÜ 0 3
Showmanship At Halter Lenz, Carolin 17309 BAY 0 2
Showmanship At Halter Limbrock, Sophie 31490 WSTF 0 2
Showmanship At Halter Lorenz, Nike 27366 RHLD 0 3
Showmanship At Halter Müller, Kristina 16438 RHLD 0 3
Showmanship At Halter Neben, Merrit 29210 NS/H 0 2
Showmanship At Halter Pfeffer, Stella 29015 BAY 0 3
Showmanship At Halter Plass, Jaqueline 22831 HES 0 2
Showmanship At Halter Rohr, Larissa 17017 RHLD 0 2
Showmanship At Halter Ross, Simone 28139 BAY 0 2
Showmanship At Halter Samse, Anna-Alisa 22979 NS/H 0 2
Showmanship At Halter Schmidt, Lisa-Marie 31309 RHLD 0 2
Showmanship At Halter Schneider, Celina 24049 BAWÜ 0 3
Showmanship At Halter Schonauer, Sophie 19944 RHLD 0 2
Showmanship At Halter Stepper, Alina 26195 BAWÜ 0 3
Showmanship At Halter Wahl, Laura 28040 RHLD 0 2
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Showmanship At Halter Weber, Julia 28287 RLP 0 3
Showmanship At Halter Windmüller, Sarah 28092 BAY 0 2
Showmanship At Halter Wolber, Heidi 15231 NS/H 0 2
Superhorse Adam, Chiara 28049 BAY 0 3
Superhorse Bartsch, Melanie 25270 BAY 0 2
Superhorse Binder, Carolin 25774 HH/SH 0 2
Superhorse Büschkens-Götz, Ann-Catherin 21071 RHLD 0 2
Superhorse Christ, Thomas 12159 BAY 0 3
Superhorse Dostal, Cathrin 16901 BAY 0 3
Superhorse Egenter, Nadja 30764 BAWÜ 0 1
Superhorse Ehm, Gwen Zoe 30010 NS/H 0 2
Superhorse Ehm, Tanja 13064 NS/H 0 2
Superhorse Friedrich, Thea Marie 28472 RLP 0 2
Superhorse Gerdes, Carlotta 31205 RHLD 0 2
Superhorse Giesecke, Andrea 24585 HES 0 2
Superhorse Götz, Katharina 14813 RLP 0 3
Superhorse Grönemeyer, Anika 30192 BAY 0 2
Superhorse Großer, Nancy 20773 SACHS 0 2
Superhorse Happes, Sina 29060 BAY 0 2
Superhorse Krings, Anja 28378 RHLD 0 2
Superhorse Lambeng, Lenya 28778 SAAR 0 2
Superhorse Langer, Walter 11280 BAY 0 2
Superhorse Leckebusch, Caroline 17110 RHLD 0 4
Superhorse Leckebusch-Stark, Linda 14481 RHLD 0 4
Superhorse Levy, Sarah 23232 HES 0 2
Superhorse Libor, Enja 8671 WSTF 0 4
Superhorse Lorenz, Nike 27366 RHLD 0 2
Superhorse Maschner, Anja 27755 BAWÜ 0 2
Superhorse Middelberg, Anna Joleen 25982 HB/NS 0 2
Superhorse Neuhäuser, Johanna 25953 BAWÜ 0 2
Superhorse Obermaier, Eva-Maria 25064 BAY 0 3
Superhorse Pregler, Monika 14509 BAY 0 2
Superhorse Rother, Marion 15160 B/BRA 0 2
Superhorse Ulbrich, Sabrina 29927 BAWÜ 0 2
Superhorse Wehnes, Kim Vanessa 26095 RLP 0 3
Superhorse Wehnes, Oliver 596 RLP 0 3
Superhorse Wiedemann, Ina 29692 BAWÜ 0 3
Superhorse Wortmann, Meike 23171 HB/NS 0 2
Trail Adam, Chiara 28049 BAY 0 3
Trail Asmussen, Mareike 22629 NS/H 0 2
Trail Aßmus, Louis 28066 SACHS 0 3
Trail Baltes, Miriam 16705 RHLD 3 0
Trail Bartke, Franca 33434 BAY 2 0
Trail Bartsch, Melanie 25270 BAY 0 2
Trail Bender, Sina 28157 HH/SH 0 2
Trail Berg, Manuela 15286 RHLD 3 0
Trail Brinkhoff, Jutta 21327 RHLD 0 2
Trail Brückner, Stephanie 12460 RHLD 0 2
Trail Christ, Thomas 12159 BAY 1 0
Trail Clement, Carolina 27821 SACHS 0 2
Trail Dammann, Kim 20083 WSTF 3 0
Trail Dammann, Philipp 16356 NS/H 1 2
Trail Dostal, Cathrin 16901 BAY 0 3
Trail Drangmeister, Nina 17479 NS/H 1 0
Trail Ehm, Emily 26794 NS/H 0 2
Trail Falk, Lilli 25916 BAWÜ 0 2
Trail Fischer, Monika 24150 BAY 0 2
Trail Flesch, Susanne 23452 RHLD 1 3
Trail Forsbach, Stefanie 13190 RHLD 0 2
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Trail Försch, Helen 30436 HES 0 1
Trail Försch, Johannes 29222 HES 0 2
Trail Franzini, Bianca 13465 BAWÜ 0 2
Trail Franzini, Cid Joel 31096 BAWÜ 0 1
Trail Fuchs, Nadine 27566 BAY 1 0
Trail Geib, Romy-Victoria 26890 SAAR 0 2
Trail Gerdes, Carlotta 31205 RHLD 0 4
Trail Gicklhorn, Kim 27617 BAWÜ 0 1
Trail Giesecke, Stefan 23343 HES 1 1
Trail Haesser, Stefanie 27577 SAAR 2 0
Trail Henning, Aileen 25822 HH/SH 0 3
Trail Hoetter, Verena 30002 BAY 3 0
Trail Hoppen, Klara 29755 RHLD 0 3
Trail Hubrich, Nadin 26517 RHLD 2 0
Trail Hubrich, Tanja 14335 RHLD 3 0
Trail Jähn, Leoni 27202 NS/H 0 3
Trail Jansen, Annett 12166 WSTF 0 2
Trail Jeske, Nicole 8204 WSTF 0 2
Trail Keil, Laura 30403 SACHS 0 2
Trail Klugmann, Jennifer 23913 BAY 3 0
Trail Küppers, Celina 30488 HES 0 1
Trail Lambeng, Lenya 28778 SAAR 0 2
Trail Leckebusch-Stark, Linda 14481 RHLD 0 2
Trail Leisner, Vivien 26498 BAWÜ 2 0
Trail Lenz, Carolin 17309 BAY 3 2
Trail Libor, Enja 8671 WSTF 2 0
Trail Löhner, Emma 27072 BAY 0 2
Trail Lorenz, Nike 27366 RHLD 0 4
Trail Maisch, Anna-Christina 24820 RLP 1 0
Trail Mücke, Sigrid 28744 RHLD 0 4
Trail Münster, Christina 3507 SAAR 0 2
Trail Neben, Merrit 29210 NS/H 0 3
Trail Obermaier, Eva-Maria 25064 BAY 0 3
Trail Obermüller, Nina-Bianca 13202 BAWÜ 0 2
Trail Ottersbach, Christina 12787 RHLD 2 0
Trail Pages, Katrin 21907 NS/H 1 0
Trail Pickel, Anna 30968 BAY 0 3
Trail Prause, Sabine 12693 NS/H 2 3
Trail Quast, Katrin 12119 NS/H 3 0
Trail Rabe, Hartmut 24815 BAY 0 2
Trail Röcker, Sandra 20924 RHLD 0 2
Trail Rohr, Larissa 17017 RHLD 0 2
Trail Roth, Isabel 14329 SACHS 0 2
Trail Roth, Maria 21244 SACHS 0 2
Trail Roth, Victoria 22318 RLP 0 2
Trail Rothenberger, Sina 21414 BAWÜ 1 0
Trail Royer, Diana 9243 WSTF 3 1
Trail Samse, Anna-Alisa 22979 NS/H 0 3
Trail Sauer, Annette 7179 HES 0 2
Trail Schenk, Dunja Jaqueline 15651 WSTF 0 2
Trail Schöning, Susanne 24506 NS/H 1 0
Trail Schwank, Marina 30983 BAY 4 1
Trail Stehr, Celine 25687 B/BRA 0 2
Trail Stepper, Alina 26195 BAWÜ 0 2
Trail Stöcklein, Benedicta 22690 RLP 0 2
Trail Trautwein, Heike 9511 RLP 0 3
Trail Ullbrich, Tina 17021 B/BRA 1 1
Trail von Rochow, Linda 22345 BAY 2 2
Trail Walbergs, Patricia 28854 RHLD 0 2
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Trail Weber, Julia 28287 RLP 0 2
Trail Wehnes, Kim Vanessa 26095 RLP 0 2
Trail Wehnes, Oliver 596 RLP 1 2
Trail Wiedemann, Ina 29692 BAWÜ 0 2
Trail Wolber, Heidi 15231 NS/H 0 2
Trail Wolff, Lena 23971 RHLD 4 0
Trail Zierhofer, Verena 26640 BAY 0 3
Western Horsemanship Adorf, Sabrina 16243 WSTF 0 2
Western Horsemanship Asmussen, Mareike 22629 NS/H 0 2
Western Horsemanship Aßmus, Louis 28066 SACHS 0 2
Western Horsemanship Baltzley, Nancy 16749 RLP 0 2
Western Horsemanship Bartsch, Melanie 25270 BAY 0 2
Western Horsemanship Bender, Sina 28157 HH/SH 0 2
Western Horsemanship Brausch, Alexandra 12558 SAAR 0 2
Western Horsemanship Brückner, Stephanie 12460 RHLD 0 2
Western Horsemanship Clement, Elisa 30506 SACHS 0 2
Western Horsemanship Dammann, Philipp 16356 NS/H 0 2
Western Horsemanship Dörnen, Jana 25944 RHLD 0 3
Western Horsemanship Dostal, Cathrin 16901 BAY 0 3
Western Horsemanship Egenter, Lucie-Lina 26885 BAWÜ 0 2
Western Horsemanship Franzini, Cid Joel 31096 BAWÜ 0 3
Western Horsemanship Geib, Romy-Victoria 26890 SAAR 0 2
Western Horsemanship Gicklhorn, Kim 27617 BAWÜ 0 3
Western Horsemanship Giesecke, Andrea 24585 HES 0 2
Western Horsemanship Göggel, Anna 31267 BAWÜ 0 2
Western Horsemanship Haesser, Stefanie 27577 SAAR 0 2
Western Horsemanship Henning, Aileen 25822 HH/SH 0 2
Western Horsemanship Herbener, Claudia 26800 RHLD 0 2
Western Horsemanship Hoffmann, Frauke 15210 NS/H 0 2
Western Horsemanship Hoffmann, Monja 29026 RHLD 0 2
Western Horsemanship Hoppen, Klara 29755 RHLD 0 2
Western Horsemanship Hubrich, Tanja 14335 RHLD 0 2
Western Horsemanship Jähn, Leoni 27202 NS/H 0 3
Western Horsemanship Keil, Laura 30403 SACHS 0 2
Western Horsemanship Klippel, Kyra 31432 RLP 0 2
Western Horsemanship Krings, Anja 28378 RHLD 0 2
Western Horsemanship Leckebusch, Caroline 17110 RHLD 0 2
Western Horsemanship Leckebusch-Stark, Linda 14481 RHLD 0 2
Western Horsemanship Leisner, Vivien 26498 BAWÜ 0 2
Western Horsemanship Löhner, Emma 27072 BAY 0 2
Western Horsemanship Lorenz, Nike 27366 RHLD 0 2
Western Horsemanship Maschner, Anja 27755 BAWÜ 0 2
Western Horsemanship Michaelis, Jessica 22473 B/BRA 0 2
Western Horsemanship Münster, Christina 3507 SAAR 0 2
Western Horsemanship Neuhäuser, Johanna 25953 BAWÜ 0 3
Western Horsemanship Noack, Jürgen 16559 BAWÜ 0 2
Western Horsemanship Nürge, Bente 27832 NS/H 0 2
Western Horsemanship Obermüller, Nina-Bianca 13202 BAWÜ 0 3
Western Horsemanship Ottersbach, Christina 12787 RHLD 0 3
Western Horsemanship Paetzold, Raquel 24727 NS/H 0 2
Western Horsemanship Peters, Christina 22266 RHLD 0 2
Western Horsemanship Pfeffer, Stella 29015 BAY 0 2
Western Horsemanship Pisch, Caroline 18854 ME/VP 0 2
Western Horsemanship Quast, Katrin 12119 NS/H 0 3
Western Horsemanship Röcker, Sandra 20924 RHLD 0 2
Western Horsemanship Roth, Maria 21244 SACHS 0 2
Western Horsemanship Schenk, Dunja Jaqueline 15651 WSTF 0 2
Western Horsemanship Schonauer, Sophie 19944 RHLD 0 2
Western Horsemanship Siegwart, Lisa 23223 BAWÜ 0 2
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Western Horsemanship Stempfel, Lina 32266 BAY 0 2
Western Horsemanship Stöcklein, Benedicta 22690 RLP 0 2
Western Horsemanship Trautwein, Heike 9511 RLP 0 2
Western Horsemanship Wahl, Laura 28040 RHLD 0 2
Western Horsemanship Walbergs, Patricia 28854 RHLD 0 2
Western Horsemanship Wandelt, Alina 21004 BAWÜ 0 2
Western Horsemanship Wiedemann, Ina 29692 BAWÜ 0 3
Western Horsemanship Wolff, Lena 23971 RHLD 0 2
Western Horsemanship Zehetmeier, Viktoria 14454 BAY 0 2
Western Horsemanship Zierhofer, Verena 26640 BAY 0 3
Western Pleasure Alva, Miriam 14379 BAWÜ 0 2
Western Pleasure Asmussen, Mareike 22629 NS/H 0 2
Western Pleasure Aßmus, Louis 28066 SACHS 0 3
Western Pleasure Baltes, Miriam 16705 RHLD 2 0
Western Pleasure Baltzley, Nancy 16749 RLP 0 2
Western Pleasure Bartke, Franca 33434 BAY 2 0
Western Pleasure Bauer, Stefanie 22332 HES 0 2
Western Pleasure Berg, Manuela 15286 RHLD 3 0
Western Pleasure Bons, Valerie 20950 RHLD 2 0
Western Pleasure Bublitz, Sina 19078 HB/NS 0 2
Western Pleasure Bull, Stefanie 15301 NS/H 0 2
Western Pleasure Clement, Carolina 27821 SACHS 0 2
Western Pleasure Coellejan, Alena 26919 BAWÜ 0 2
Western Pleasure Corell, Anne-Katharina 25703 RLP 0 2
Western Pleasure Dammann, Philipp 16356 NS/H 3 3
Western Pleasure Donner, Jessica 25632 NS/H 0 2
Western Pleasure Dostal, Cathrin 16901 BAY 3 1
Western Pleasure Drangmeister, Nina 17479 NS/H 2 0
Western Pleasure Flesch, Bernhard 25791 RHLD 0 3
Western Pleasure Flesch, Susanne 23452 RHLD 1 2
Western Pleasure Folgner,  Christina 19005 NS/H 2 0
Western Pleasure Försch, Helen 30436 HES 0 2
Western Pleasure Franzini, Bianca 13465 BAWÜ 2 2
Western Pleasure Franzini, Cid Joel 31096 BAWÜ 0 3
Western Pleasure Fuchs, Nadine 27566 BAY 2 0
Western Pleasure Galley, Maquina 29894 HES 0 2
Western Pleasure Gebhard, Julia 16081 BAWÜ 0 2
Western Pleasure Gerdes, Carlotta 31205 RHLD 0 2
Western Pleasure Gicklhorn, Kim 27617 BAWÜ 0 3
Western Pleasure Giesecke, Stefan 23343 HES 3 0
Western Pleasure Gröger-Dick, Désiréé 5008 BAWÜ 0 2
Western Pleasure Harbort, Emma Lucie 25729 NS/H 3 0
Western Pleasure Hoffmann, Frauke 15210 NS/H 0 3
Western Pleasure Hofmann, Christin 24275 HES 2 1
Western Pleasure Hofmann, Lea-Sophie 25642 HES 0 2
Western Pleasure Hofmann, Lena 30058 BAY 0 2
Western Pleasure Hoppen, Klara 29755 RHLD 0 2
Western Pleasure Hoppert, Sabrina 28126 BAY 0 2
Western Pleasure Hubrich, Nadin 26517 RHLD 2 0
Western Pleasure Jähn, Leoni 27202 NS/H 0 3
Western Pleasure Kern, Emely 30620 NS/H 0 3
Western Pleasure Klippel, Kyra 31432 RLP 0 2
Western Pleasure Klugmann, Jennifer 23913 BAY 2 0
Western Pleasure Kuhn, Stefanie 18895 BAWÜ 2 0
Western Pleasure Leckebusch, Caroline 17110 RHLD 1 2
Western Pleasure Lenz, Carolin 17309 BAY 2 1
Western Pleasure Liebig, Nadja 23574 BAWÜ 0 2
Western Pleasure Märtens, Pia 28338 WSTF 0 2
Western Pleasure Münster, Christina 3507 SAAR 0 2
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Disziplin Reiter MitgliedsNr Landesverband Junior Senior LM
Western Pleasure Neben, Merrit 29210 NS/H 0 3
Western Pleasure Neuhäuser, Johanna 25953 BAWÜ 2 1
Western Pleasure Niemietz, Anna 21880 WSTF 2 0
Western Pleasure Nürge, Bente 27832 NS/H 0 3
Western Pleasure Obermaier, Eva-Maria 25064 BAY 0 2
Western Pleasure Obermüller, Nina-Bianca 13202 BAWÜ 0 3
Western Pleasure Ottersbach, Christina 12787 RHLD 3 0
Western Pleasure Peters, Christina 22266 RHLD 0 2
Western Pleasure Pfeffer, Stella 29015 BAY 0 2
Western Pleasure Plass, Jaqueline 22831 HES 0 2
Western Pleasure Prause, Sabine 12693 NS/H 4 0
Western Pleasure Rath, Hiltrud 971 HES 2 0
Western Pleasure Rau, Vanja 22054 BAWÜ 0 2
Western Pleasure Röcker, Sandra 20924 RHLD 0 2
Western Pleasure Rohr, Larissa 17017 RHLD 0 2
Western Pleasure Sauer, Annette 7179 HES 0 2
Western Pleasure Schenk, Dunja Jaqueline 15651 WSTF 1 1
Western Pleasure Schnabel, Felix 15536 RLP 0 2
Western Pleasure Schonauer, Sophie 19944 RHLD 0 2
Western Pleasure Schrage, Lara 31666 RHLD 0 2
Western Pleasure Themer, Hauke-Christoph 22044 HH/SH 0 3
Western Pleasure Ullbrich, Tina 17021 B/BRA 2 0
Western Pleasure Voß, Anna 20282 NS/H 2 0
Western Pleasure Wahl, Laura 28040 RHLD 0 2
Western Pleasure Walbergs, Patricia 28854 RHLD 0 2
Western Pleasure Wiedemann, Ina 29692 BAWÜ 0 3
Western Riding Alva, Miriam 14379 BAWÜ 0 2
Western Riding Baltes, Miriam 16705 RHLD 2 0
Western Riding Baltzley, Nancy 16749 RLP 0 2
Western Riding Bell, Emily 20741 HB/NS 0 2
Western Riding Berg, Manuela 15286 RHLD 2 0
Western Riding Brausch, Alexandra 12558 SAAR 0 2
Western Riding Bublitz, Sina 19078 HB/NS 0 2
Western Riding Buchloh, Nele 28458 BAWÜ 0 1
Western Riding Dammann, Kim 20083 WSTF 2 0
Western Riding Dörnen, Jana 25944 RHLD 1 0
Western Riding Dostal, Cathrin 16901 BAY 0 3
Western Riding Flesch, Susanne 23452 RHLD 1 1
Western Riding Franzini, Bianca 13465 BAWÜ 0 3
Western Riding Fuchs, Nadine 27566 BAY 2 0
Western Riding Gerdes, Carlotta 31205 RHLD 0 2
Western Riding Giesecke, Andrea 24585 HES 0 3
Western Riding Grönemeyer, Anika 30192 BAY 0 2
Western Riding Henning, Aileen 25822 HH/SH 0 2
Western Riding Kleist, Vanessa 25406 BAY 0 2
Western Riding Krings, Anja 28378 RHLD 0 2
Western Riding Kühl, Svenja 23138 HH/SH 0 2
Western Riding Jähn, Leonie 27202 NS/H 0 1
Western Riding Leckebusch, Caroline 17110 RHLD 0 4
Western Riding Lenz, Carolin 17309 BAY 0 2
Western Riding Libor, Enja 8671 WSTF 1 0
Western Riding Marjan, Sabine 21474 WSTF 0 2
Western Riding Maschner, Anja 27755 BAWÜ 0 2
Western Riding Müller, Kristina 16438 RHLD 0 3
Western Riding Neuhäuser, Johanna 25953 BAWÜ 0 3
Western Riding Nikol, Selina 31876 BAY 0 3
Western Riding Peters, Christina 22266 RHLD 0 2
Western Riding Pickel, Anna 30968 BAY 0 3
Western Riding Pisch, Caroline 18854 ME/VP 0 2
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Western Riding Quast, Katrin 12119 NS/H 1 0
Western Riding Rath, Hiltrud 971 HES 2 0
Western Riding Royer, Diana 9243 WSTF 2 0
Western Riding Stöcklein, Benedicta 22690 RLP 0 2
Western Riding Ulbrich, Sabrina 29927 BAWÜ 0 2
Western Riding Walbergs, Patricia 28854 RHLD 0 2
Western Riding Wandelt, Alina 21004 BAWÜ 2 0
Western Riding Wehnes, Oliver 596 RLP 0 2
Western Riding Wiedemann, Ina 29692 BAWÜ 0 2
Working Cowhorse Bartmann, Maik 13 RLP 1 0
Working Cowhorse Brasche, Sabine 27142 BAY 0 1
Working Cowhorse Breitenbach, Marco 32264 THÜR 0 1
Working Cowhorse Forster, Richard 25357 BAY 0 1
Working Cowhorse Götz, Katharina 14813 RLP 0 1
Working Cowhorse Haug, Philip Martin 4820 SACHS 0 1
Working Cowhorse Hoffmann, Jonathan 24135 NS/H 0 1
Working Cowhorse Jung, Bernd 8739 HES 0 1
Working Cowhorse Röder, Dennis 22606 NS/H 0 1
Working Cowhorse Sattler, Patrick 10856 BAWÜ 0 1
Working Cowhorse Schemuth, Martin 24240 SA/An 0 1
Working Cowhorse Traub, Armin 28587 BAWÜ 0 1
Working Cowhorse Werdermann, Joschka 26276 BAWÜ 0 1
Working Cowhorse Zweers, Jan Roelof 23182 HES 0 1


